

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3601/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2006 in CRR No. 2334/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PRASENJIT KUMAR BOSE

Petitio ner(s)

VERSUS

AMAR NATH BHATTACHARJEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Azim H. Lasker, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Liberty to file correct copy of the judgment.

(Vijay Dhawan)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

urt Master

Co