

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 6 0 1 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 31 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 6 in CR R No. 2 3 3 4 / 2 0 0 4  
of The  
HIGH COUR T OF CALCU T T A)

P R A S E N J I T K U M A R B O S E

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A M A R N A T H B H A T T A C H A R J E E & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permis sion to file additional documents

Date: 0 8/ 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indrani,Adv.  
Mr. Ishit Saharia,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharm a,Adv.  
Mr. Chirara nj a n Addey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, reply may be filed before 2 4 th  
8 . Ja nu a ry, 2 0 0

List the matter on 2 4 th  
Janu a ry, 2 0 0 8 .

hah)

(S.G. S

trar  
MG

Regis